

335 West Butler Avenue, Chalfont, PA 18914 215.996.3700 www.nbcharitablefoundation.org

About

In 2016, The New Britain Charitable Foundation was established by Merck Sharp & Dohme Federal Credit Union to serve recognized charitable organizations, community organizations, and other entities who serve the communities in the Delaware Valley area. The New Britain Charitable Foundation is an IRS 501(c) (3) tax-exempt organization and is governed by a volunteer Board of Directors

Membership

Foundation membership is open to individuals and corporations willing to assist the Foundation's efforts to serve organizations in our area. A one-time minimum membership donation of \$10.00 is required to join the Foundation.

Your membership in the Foundation allows you to become a member of Merck Sharp & Dohme Federal Credit Union(www.msdfcu.org) and take advantage of the financial services offered.

Membership in the Foundation is non-transferable and non-assignable. Any contributions paid to the Foundation become the property of the Foundation.

New Britain

Donation Card | Membership Application

Please accept my contribution of \$_____ to the New Britain Charitable Foundation. By making a minimum \$10 donation, I understand I am joining the New Britain Charitable Foundation and agree that I have read and accept it terms.

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	eMail address	•	
Signature		Date	

Established By Merck Sharp & Dohme Federal Credit Union